
9.34 GLADYS VINCENT (vio-
lin) and HAAGEN HOLENBERGH(piano)
Sonata, Op. 45, in C Minor

Grieg10. 6 Music, Mirth. and Melody11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NAL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
6. Op.m Merry Melodies
6.15 Basses and Baritones
6.30 World Famous Orchestras
7. 0 From Manhattan
7.21 The Ken Darby Singers
7.30 "The Scarlet Pimpernel’
7.43 Tip-Top Tunes, but notquite good enough to make theHit Parades
8.0 Half-Hour with Liszt:Louis Kentner (pianist), andSadler’s Wells OrchestraDante sonata
8.17 Theodor Scheid! (hbart-
tone)It is a Wondrous Mystery
Could I Once Again Caress
Thee

£.23 The Boston Promenade
Orchestra
Hungarian Rhapsody No. 1

8.31 Marian Anderson (con-tralto) :

The May Night Brahms
Ave Maria
The Trout Schubert
8.43 Arthur Rubinstein‘Scherzo No, 1 in B Minor
Scherzo No. 2 in B Flat Minor

Chopin9.1 Radio Rhythm Revue
9.30 ‘The Sparrows of London"
9.43 The Rhumba King
10. 0 Long, Long Ago:
Melodies from the Past
10.30 Close down

sizes
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Bunny Berigan Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Hawaiian Harmonies
9.45 From the Rudolf Frim)Shows
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Denny
Dennis (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Piano Sonata in C Major

Mozart
2.15 Afternoon Talk: ‘Friends
of Famous Queens: Madame
Canette, Friend of Empress
Eugene"2.30 The Norman Cloutier Or-
chestra and Chorus
2.45 The Strauss Family3.0 Famous Conductors: Vac-
lav Talich
3.16 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Striet Tempo
4.45 Dance Fayourites
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 News from the Labour
Market
7.416 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Bandsman: A_ pro-
gramme by the Greymouth Sal-
vation Army Band conducted by
M. Best
March: Scarborough Citadel
Hymn Tune: Lloyd
Cornet Solo: Maoriland
Selection: Songs of Britain
March: Red Shield

4

8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jaina:
The Whiteoaks"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters:
The Music and Story of to-
‘day’s light composers

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.36 Fritz Kreisler (violin) andthe London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Concerto in.E Minor

: Mendelssohn
10. 0 Close down

4 Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.0, 80 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10..0 ‘The Gentleman is a
Dressmaker: Dressing theFilms," talk by Dorothy White
10.20 fPevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: BBC Per-sonalities: Jeanne" de Casalis
(Africa)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
it) llarmony and Humour2.15 Piano Pastime

:2.30 Music While You Work |
3. 0
3.15
Bandstand
French Lessons to Post~Primary Pupils

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sir Thomas Beecham and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 29 in A Major,
K.201 Mozart
English Suite in A Minor

:

ch
Duets for Violin and Viola,
No. 1 in G Major, K.423

Mozart
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night Sag6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS .

6.45 BBC Newsreelwae Local News. Servicea "The Blue Pool o! Waka-
os
The Sheep Farmer and
1S eres HE talk by FlorrieHogarth

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
KOA NEES (piano): Keyboard
Music by Bach
Chromatic Fantasie and Fugue
(From the Studio)

7.45 BRYAN DRAKE (baritone)
Songs by Schubert
Death and the Maiden
The Litany
The Wraith
My Sweet Repose
. (From the Studio)

age Boyd Neel String Orches-
s*pivertimento in F,K.138Mozart
8. 6 Masterpieces of Music,
with Thematic Hlustrations and
Comments by Professor v. g.Galway, Mus.D.
Three String Quartets
3. Quartet in A Minor, Op,
41, No, 1 Schumann

8.40 Emmy Bettendorf
(soprano) ;

Moonlight : Schumann
Love Eternal
Slumber, Softly, Dear LoveBrahms

8.51 Walter Susskind and Phil-
harmonic Chamber Orchestra
Viola Solo by Max Gilbert
Italian Serenade
Wolf, ed. by Reger

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two9.56. New Mayfair OrchestraTulip Time Wark
10. © Melody in Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News [from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EVO _
BEEN
1140 ke. 263 m,

6. 0 p.m. ey Tunes6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand8.0 Your Cavalier

8.30 Variety
8.45 "The Flying Squad"9. 1 Hollywood Spotlight
9.15 The Allen Roth Show
9.30 "Music is Served," featur-
ing Isador Goodman
9.45 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

[ANZ52 VERCARGILL: 680 ke.’ 441 m.

7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. TAL
9.45 Marcel Palotti Plays40. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
40.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
4.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Beethoven’s String Quartets
(12th of series)
Quartet in B Flat Op. 130
Sonata for Flute and StringsScarlatti

3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The. Defender"
4.15 Marek Weber and His Or-
chestra
4.30 Children's Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 "tmportant People," fea-
turing the well-known Stage star
Clem Dawe :

7.42 Paradise Island Trio
7.45 Sporting Life :787 Primo Secala’s
Band8.0 "My Son, My Son"
8.27 Streamline
3.57 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Supper Dance by Ambrose
‘and His Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Monday. June 23Local Weather Report from ZB’s: |
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

|

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.ence

MORNING
0 London News
OQ Salute the Day with 1ZB’s
0
arly Bird, Phil Shone
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Spectator
10. O Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Romantic Novelist
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating session byAnne Stewart
1.0 Musical Matinee
Anne of Green Gables
Time for Music
Women’s World (Marina)
Popular RecordingsMusical Interlude
Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING

201th Century Hits in Chorus
Treasure Island
Magic Island
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosb
A Case for Cleveland
The Listeners’ Club
Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidayMusical Interlude
Radio Editor: KennethIvin
Radio Playhouse

» Popular Music
0. 0 Telephone Quiz
Variety Band Bow
Dance Music
Close down
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
London News0
0 Breakfast Sessioni _ Aunt Daisy’s Morning
30 Piano Time
45 Hawaii Calis
0. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner:/ The
Hanging Sword
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON

7
9

pag di
Current Ceiling Prices

9.
1

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu4.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Waltz Time2.0 Women’s World3. 0 Sentimental Memories
3.18 Melody Mixture3.30 Artists You Know
3.45 With the Classics
445 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Popular Fallacies
6.45 Magic Island7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosb
7.30 A Case for Cleveland745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Gertrude, the Governess
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name "sackpots9. 1 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Adventures of Petor
Chance
10.15. Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. ® Light Recitals
12. 0 Close down
Pw ee ee ee eee C=

MORNING
6.0 London News
8. 0-8.7 Emphasis on OptimismBreakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
8.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Deadly Archer
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren)
10.45 Crossroads of Life
{1.5 Home Decorating sessionwith Anne Stewart

|11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON

3ZB_ cuustonunce |

12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Favourites in Song
3.15 Accent on Strings
3.30 You Can’t Help Laughing
3.46 Sweet Yesterdays
4,45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.0 20th Century Hits in Chorus6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Magic Island
rar Daddy and Paddy
7415 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood ‘Holiday
8.45 Do You Know?9.1 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright10. 0 Thanks for the Son
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11, 0 "Variely Programme
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229m
MORNING

6.0 London News
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star9.0 #£«Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Star Artist
9.45 Popular Melodies

|10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Bereaved Lady
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie
Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 Anne of Green Gables1.45 To-day’s Tunes
2. 0 Women’s World (Aima)3.0 Song Time
3.30 Rita Entertains
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Master Musicians10. 0 My True Story
10.15. Fireside Tunes
12, 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,. 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
0 London News
5 Reveille
0 Music for Breakfast
0 Pack Up Your Troubles
0 Good Morning Request ses~
sion
30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING
6.0 Musical Memories
6.30 By Way of Music
6.45 Flying 55

:

7. Q Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Tattered Shawl
7.30 Pearl of Pezores
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Music for Moderns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Light Orchestral
9.45 The Greenlawns People10. 0 Close down
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At 8 o'clock to-night listeners
to 2ZA will hear Music fer Mod-
erns, a programme of melodies
old and new played in the pre-
sent day style,

The title of the tale to be
told by Tusitala from 2ZB at a
quarter to eight to-night, is
"Gertrude, the Governess."

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Diviston« programmes are
published by arrangement

At 9.45 to-night, 4ZB brings
| you a 15-minute recorded pro-gramme entitled "Master Music-
ians."
a * *

1ZB’s Telephone Quiz, conduc-
ted by Hilton Porter, provides
an entertaining half hour each
Monday night at 10 p.m, The
studio contestants are smart,
but sometimes the telephone
quizzers are smarter!


